SmartBond™ DA1469x Product Family
DA14691/5/7/9
The SmartBond™ DA1469x family of Bluetooth®
low energy solutions is Dialog’s most advanced,
feature rich range of multi-core microcontroller units
for wireless connectivity. The new product family
builds off the successes of Dialog’s SmartBond
line, boasting three new cores that offer greater

Development
Kit-USB
Ordering Information
DA14695
Development
Kit-Pro
DA14695
Daughterboard
DA14699
Daughterboard
DA1469x SoC’s
Part number Package Pitch (mm) Size (mm) Shipment Pack Quantity
DA14691-00000HQ2 VFBGA86 0.55 6x6 Reel 4k
DA14695-00000HQ2 VFBGA86 0.55 6x6 Reel 4k
DA14697-00000HR2 VFBGA100 0.475 5x5 Reel 5k
DA14699-00000HR2 VFBGA100 0.475 5x5 Reel 5k
DA1469x Development Kits
Part number Description
DA14695-00HQDEVKT-U USB development kit for DA14695 for SW development Supports
mikroBUS™ shields
DA14695-00HQDEVKT-P Pro development kit for DA14695 for SW development and power
measurements: includes motherboard, daughterboard and cables
Supports Arduino and mikroBUS™ shields
DA14695-00HQDB-P Daughterboard for DA14695 to be used with Pro development kit
DA14699-00HRDB-P Daughterboard for DA14699 to be used with Pro development kit
For more information and purchasing please visit;
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Bluetooth Development Tools - 802.15.1 category:
Click to view products by  Dialog Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
DA14580PRODTLKT  1628  MBH7BLZ02-EF-KIT  CYBLE-014008-PROG  FWM7BLZ20-EB-KIT  ATSAMB11ZR-XPRO  SKY66111-
21EK1  SECO-RSL10-TAG-GEVB  3026  MIKROE-2471  MOD-NRF8001  BLE-IOT-GEVB  450-0184  MIKROE-2399  EKSHCNZXZ
EVAL_PAN1026  EVAL_PAN1720  EVAL_PAN1740  2267  2479  2487  2633  STEVAL-IDB005V1D  STEVAL-IDB001V1  MIKROE-2545
SIPKITSLF001  2995  STEVAL-IDB007V1M  2829  DFR0267  DFR0296  DFR0492  TEL0073  BM-70-CDB  WSM-BL241-ADA-008DK
STEVAL-BTDP1  ACD52832  TEL0095  ISP1507-AX-TB  RN-4871-PICTAIL  DA14695-00HQDEVKT-P  DA14695-00HQDEVKT-U  EVK-